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FCN _— COPA CATALANA ALEVI - GRUP A Club Natacié
naTcto TERRASSA, 29/5/2022 Terrassa
Prova 24 Fem., 200m Estils Alevi Femeni

29/05/2022 - 17:21

Llistat de sortida

Serielde 2

0 VAZQUEZ AZDAOU, Sara

1 ROJANO PEREZ, Emma

2 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, Lluna

3 TORREGROSSA, Chiara

4 VIDAL PONT, Georgina

5 GAMEZ URBANO, Karleth Victoria
6 SOLANS CASADESUS, Arlet

7 VENTURA ESTRAGUE, Ona

8 PLEKHANOVA, Maria

9 ALCAZAR PETIDIER, Claudia

Serie 2de 2

0 CARON ARANDA, Anna

1 ASENCIO GAMEZ, Lucia Fabiana
PERTEGAZ SALONI, Aran

RIBES PALLARES, Anna

AOKI ASCANIO, Nora

DIAZ MUNOZ, Queralt

PEREZ PEREIRA, Iria
MUSARRO ESCOLANO, Mariona
OLIVA BREZEANU, Natalia
BERNARDEZ BAGES, Brenda
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11  C.N. Badalona
11 C.N. Lleida

10 C.N. Sant Feliu
10 C.N. Terrassa
10 C.N. Mataro
11  C.N. Sant Feliu
10 C.N. Caldes

10 C.N. Calella

10 C.N. Sabadell
11 C.N. Caldes

10 C.N. Sant Andreu
11  C.E. Mediterrani
10 C.N. Badalona
10 C.N. Sant Andreu
10 C.N. Sabadell

10 C.N. Terrassa

11  C.E. Mediterrani
10 C.N. Mataré

10 C.N. Lleida

11 C.N. Calella

3:54.35
3:23.18
3:22.40
3:14.96
3:14.05
3:14.80
3:16.07
3:22.72

3:52.32

3:09.93
3:00.71
2:55.26
2:46.85
2:52.13
3:00.28
3:02.68
3:10.48
3:12.16

Sponsor principal

Sponsors institucionals

Acreditacions
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